
         Weekly Activities Schedule  
 Activity Start 

Time 

End 

Time 

Location 

 

Notes 

Monday -Yoga 
-Picture Frame 
-Water Aerobics 
-Jenga 
-Mario Kart 
-Fun Bingo 
-Song trivia and 
Movie trivia 
Music request 
 
-Live Music 
 

9:00am 
9:00am 
10:00am 
10:40am 
11:15am 
1:00pm 
2:15pm 
 
3:00pm 
 
5:00pm 

9:45am 
9:45am 
10:30am 
11:15am 
11:45am 
2:00pm 
2:45pm 
 
4:45pm 
 
7:00pm 
 

Activities  
Activities 
Waterslide 
Adult pool 
Waterslide Pool 
Adult Pool 
Adult Pool 
 
Adult Pool 
 
Adult Pool 

 
 
 
 

Tuesday -Bracelet 
Making 
-Coloring for 
kids 
-Cannon 
Competition 
- Water Balloon 
Fight 
-Musical chairs 
-Canvas 
painting 
-Charades 
-Air Ball 
 -Beer Chugging 
contest 
-Live music & 
Karaoke 

9:00am 
 
10:10am 
 
10:35am 
 
11:30am 
 
1:00pm 
1:45pm 
 
2:00pm 
2:35pm 
3:30pm 
 
4:00pm 

9:45am 
 
 10:30am 
 
11:05am 
 
12:00pm 
 
1:35pm 
2:45pm 
 
2:30pm 
3:00pm 
4:00pm 
 
6:00pm 
 

Activities 
 
Adult Pool 
 
Waterslide Pool 
 
Waterslide Pool 
 
Adult Pool 
Activities 
 
Adult Pool 
Adult Pool 
Adult Pool 
 
Adult Pool 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Wednesday -Picture Frame  
-Jenga and 
Water Aerobics 
- T-shirt painting 
-Obstacle 
Course(kids) 
-Bingo 
-Balloon 
toss(adult) 
Music request 
-Caribbean 
Night 
 

9:00am 
10:00am 
 
11:00am 
1:00pm 
 
2:00pm 
3:30pm 
 
4:10pm 
6:00pm 
 

9:45am 
10:30am 
 
11:45am 
1:30pm 
 
3:00pm 
4:00pm 
 
5:30pm 
8:00pm 
 

Activities 
Adult & 
Waterslide pool 
Activities 
Waterslide 
 
Adult Pool 
Adult pool 
 
Adult Pool 
Adult Pool 

 
 
 
 
 



Thursday 

-Coloring for 
kids 
-Pool basketball 
-Cannon Ball 
competition 
-Water balloon 
fight 
-Nail in the 
bottle 
Musical Chairs 
-Music Request 
 -Beer drinking 
contest 
-Live Music 

9:00am 

10:00am 
10:35am 

11:00am 

1:00am 

1:45pm 
3:00pm 
3:30pm 

6:00pm 

10:00am 

10:30am 
11:00am 

11:30am 

1:30pm 

2:10pm 
5:30pm 
4:00pm 

8:00pm 

Activities 

Waterslide Pool 
Adult Pool  

Waterslide Pool 

Activities 

Adult Pool 
Adult Pool 
Adult Pool 

Adult Pool 

Friday -Tie dye 
-Make your 
scrub  
-Mr. Shark 
-Water balloon 
fight  
-Bingo  
-Water Balloon 
Toss 
-Musical chair 
- Cotton candy  
Music Request 
--Live music & 
Karaoke 

9:00am 
10:00am 

10:30am 
11:10am 

1:00pm 
2:10pm 

3:00pm 
3:00pm 
4:00pm 
5:00pm 

9:45am 
10:25am 

11:00am 
11:40am 

2:00pm 
2:40pm 

3:30pm 
3:30pm 
5:00pm 
7:00pm 

Activities 
Activities 

Waterslide Pool 
Waterslide 

Adult Pool 
Adult Pool 

Adult Pool 
Activities 
Adult Pool 
Adult pool 

Saturday -Face painting 
-Cannon Ball 
Competition 
-Mario Karts 
-Mr. Shark 

-Bingo 
-Pop corn 
-Pop the 
balloons 
(Adults)  
 -DJ Happy 
Hour 
-Line dance 
-Live Music 

9:00am 
9:40am 

10:30am 
11:15am 

1:00pm 
2:10pm 
3:00pm 

3:00pm 

3:30pm 
6:00pm 

9:30am 
10:15am 

11:00am 
11:45am 

2:00pm 
2:40pm 
3:30pm 

5:00pm 

4:00pm 
8:00pm 

Activities 
Waterslide 

Waterslide 
Pool 

Adult Pool 
Activities 
Adult Pool 

Adult Pool 

Adult Pool 
Adult Pool 
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