

Weekly Activities Schedule

	- CONTRACT					
		Activity	Start	End	Location	Notes
			Time	Time		
Mond	lay	-Yoga -Picture Frame -Water Aerobics -Jenga -Mario Kart -Fun Bingo -Song trivia and Movie trivia Music request -Live Music	9:00am 9:00am 10:00am 10:40am 11:15am 1:00pm 2:15pm 3:00pm	9:45am 9:45am 10:30am 11:15am 11:45am 2:00pm 2:45pm 4:45pm	Activities Activities Waterslide Adult pool Waterslide Pool Adult Pool Adult Pool Adult Pool Adult Pool	BUNGO
Tueso	day	-Bracelet Making -Coloring for	9:00am 10:10am	9:45am 10:30am	Activities Adult Pool	
		kids -Cannon Competition - Water Balloon Fight -Musical chairs -Canvas painting	10:35am 11:30am 1:00pm 1:45pm	11:05am 12:00pm 1:35pm 2:45pm	Waterslide Pool Waterslide Pool Adult Pool Activities	
		-Charades -Air Ball -Beer Chugging contest -Live music & Karaoke	2:00pm 2:35pm 3:30pm 4:00pm	2:30pm 3:00pm 4:00pm 6:00pm	Adult Pool Adult Pool Adult Pool	
Wedn	nesday	-Picture Frame -Jenga and Water Aerobics - T-shirt painting -Obstacle Course(kids) -Bingo -Balloon toss(adult) Music request -Caribbean Night	9:00am 10:00am 11:00am 1:00pm 2:00pm 3:30pm 4:10pm 6:00pm	9:45am 10:30am 11:45am 1:30pm 3:00pm 4:00pm 5:30pm 8:00pm	Activities Adult & Waterslide pool Activities Waterslide Adult Pool Adult pool Adult Pool Adult Pool Adult Pool	

	-Coloring for	9:00am	10:00am	Activities	
	kids	40.00	40.00)	
	-Pool basketball -Cannon Ball	10:00am 10:35am	10:30am 11:00am	Waterslide Pool Adult Pool	
TI	competition	10.55am	11.00am	Addit Pool	
Thursday	-Water balloon	11:00am	11:30am	Waterslide Pool	
	fight				8
	-Nail in the	1:00am	1:30pm	Activities	T
	bottle	4.45	0.40		2 (m) 20
	Musical Chairs -Music Request	1:45pm 3:00pm	2:10pm 5:30pm	Adult Pool Adult Pool	8
	-Beer drinking	3:30pm	4:00pm	Adult Pool	
	contest	О.ООРТ	1.00pm	7 tault 1 ooi	
l .	-Live Music	6:00pm	8:00pm	Adult Pool	
Friday	-Tie dye	9:00am	9:45am	Activities	
Triudy	-Make your	10:00am	10:25am	Activities	
	scrub	10:30am	11:00cm	Waterslide Pool	
	-Mr. Shark -Water balloon	10:30am 11:10am	11:00am 11:40am	Waterslide Pool Waterslide	
	fight	11.10am	11.40am	vvatersiide	
	-Bingo	1:00pm	2:00pm	Adult Pool	
	-Water Balloon	2:10pm	2:40pm	Adult Pool	•
	Toss	0.00	0.00	A 1 1/ D	
	-Musical chair	3:00pm	3:30pm	Adult Pool Activities	
	 Cotton candy Music Request 	3:00pm 4:00pm	3:30pm 5:00pm	Adult Pool	
	Live music &	5:00pm	7:00pm	Adult pool	
	Karaoke	'	· ·	'	
Cartanalana	-Face painting	9:00am	9:30am	Activities	
Saturday	-Cannon Ball	9:40am	10:15am	Waterslide	ALCON TO S
	Competition	BOOK THE	Part VE TORING	All Landson	
	-Mario Karts	10:30am	11:00am	Waterslide	分义等 发
	-Mr. Shark	11:15am	11:45am	Pool	
	-Bingo	1:00pm	2:00pm	Adult Pool	
	-Pop corn	2:10pm	2:40pm	Activities	THE WORLD
	-Pop the	3:00pm	3:30pm	Adult Pool	ACCESS OF
	balloons	Wall all		Annual Property	
	(Adults)	3:00pm	5:00pm	Adult Pool	No. of Concession, Name of Street, or other Publisher, Name of Street, Original Publisher, Name of Street,
	-D I Hanny		V.UUUII		
	-DJ Happy Hour	3.00pm	10200	Commence of the Commence of th	march 100 holy
	-DJ Happy Hour -Line dance	3:30pm	4:00pm	Adult Pool	
	Hour	Se Challes	A CONTRACTOR	And the last of th	. 3.
	Hour -Line dance	3:30pm	4:00pm	Adult Pool	None of
	Hour -Line dance	3:30pm	4:00pm	Adult Pool	